foire YWY
d“ManS SEPTEMBRE

LISTE DES GAGNANTS UNE PLACE FOIRE DU MANS 2018

CIVIITE |NOM  |PRENOM  |CODEPOSTAL |VILLE

MADAME
MADAME
MADAME

MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME

MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME

MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME

MADAME
MADAME

ABRAHAM
ALLAIS
ANDRE

BALLARIN
BARBET
BARBIER

BART-GESLIN

BATEREAU
BAYER
BEAUJARD
BELLANGER
BELLEC
BELONCLE
BELONCLE
BENOIT
BIRET
BIZET

BLIN
BOULAY

BOURGARDEZ

BOURON
BOUTEMY
BOUTET
BRAULT
BREBION
BRETON
BRIANT
BRIER
BRIER
BROSSIER
BROSSIER
BRULE
BUSSON

CABARET
CARRE

EMERENCE
ROSELYNE

ANNIE
PIERRE-
EMMANUEL

SAMANTHA

JEAN MICHEL

NADEGE

KAREEN
DOMINIQUE
SAMUEL
MARYSE
KARINE
AURELIA
DELPHINE
KEVIN
MAUD
MADELEINE

CLAUDIE
VIRGINIE
JULIEN
PATRICE

EVA
LORRENE
ANGELIQUE
THIERRY
DELPHINE
DIDIER
CHRISTINE
PATRICE
FREDERIQUE
CHRISTOPHE
ANTHONY
VANESSA

CHARLENE
CRISTINE

72380
28110
72230

44117
72100
72500
72100

72300
72160
72000
72000
72560
72230
72270
72220
72200
72430

72140
72460
72300
72000
53200
61250
72240
49430
72320
72190
72650
72650
72100
72380
72000
72440

72400
49680

SAINTE JAMME SUR SARTHE
FRANCE

LUCE
MONCE-EN-BELIN

SAINT-ANDRE-DES-EAUX
LE MANS

LA BRUERE SUR LOIR

LE MANS

NOTRE DAME DU PE
THORIGNE SUR DUE
LE MANS

LE MANS

CHANGE

ARNAGE

MEZERAY

LAIGNE EN BELIN

LA FLECHE

FERCE SUR SARTHE

SILLE LE GUILLAUME
SILLE-LE-PHILIPPE
COURTILLERS

LE MANS

CHEMAZE

CONDE SUR SARTHE
MEZIERES SOUS LAVARDIN
LES RAIRIES

SAINT MAIXENT
SARGE-LES-LE-MANS

LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN

LA CHAPELLE SAINT AUBIN
LE MANS

SOUILLE

LE MANS

BOULOIRE

LA FERTE-BERNARD
VIVY



MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR

MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR

MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR

CARREAU
CHARTIER
CHAUDET

CHAUSSADAS

CHAUVIGNE

CHEDHOMME

CHEVALLIER

CHEVROLLIER

CHOTARD
CLEMENT
CORBIN
CORNILLEAU
CORREIA
CORRUBLE
CORSIGLIA
COULON

CRAUC
CURE
DAGUENET
DARAGON
DAVID

DELAROUE
DELAUNAY
DELOISON
DELSAUX
DENNEBOUY
DEROUET
DERRE
DIDIER
DINOMAIS
DIVEUX
DOLLET
DOLLET
DONNE
DUVAL
EMGHARBA
EMOND
FAVRE
FAVREAU
FIANCETTE

foire YWY
Mans RS

GREGORY
MELANIE
AURELIEN
LAURIE
FREDERIC
ANAIS
MELANIE
VALERIANE
MICKAEL
KARINE
CHLOE
ELIANE
KIRSTEN
HELENE
LISE
OLIVIER

CHRISTINA
ANTHONY
SYLVIE
ADELINE
ALAIN

ADIEN
GWENAELLE
MARYLINE
THIERRY
CATHERINE
CLAIRE
MONIQUE
STEPHANIE
PASCAL
ALAIN
DAMIEN
FANNY
MICKAEL
CLAUDE
RAFIK
LAURE
MENDY
JACQUES
HERVE

72210
72500
72170
41170
72100
72210
72380
72210
72300
72220
72250
28400
72270
72250
54520
72370

72100
72100
72120
72450
72560

72230
72190
72270
72270
72000
72220
72560
72330
53940
72000
72330
72250
72270
72000

6006
72100
72400
72000
72190

LISTE DES GAGNANTS UNE PLACE FOIRE DU MANS 2018

LOUPLANDE

VOUVRAY SUR LOIR
BEAUMONT SUR SARTHE
SARGE SUR BRAYE

LE MANS

VOIVRES LES LE MANS
JOUE L'ABBE
VOIVRES-LES-LE-MANS
PRECIGNET

SAINT OUEN EN BELIN
BRETTE LES PINS
NOGENT LE ROTROU
VILLAINES SOUS MALICORNE
BRETTE LES PINS

LAXOU

LE BREIL SUR MERIZE

LE MANS

LE MANS

ST CALAIS

MONTFORT LE GESNOIS
CHANGE

GUECELARD
COULAINES

MEZERAY

MALICORNE SUR SARTHE

LE MANS

TELOCHE

CHANGE

OIZE

SAINT-BERTHEVIN

LE MANS

LA FONTAINE SAINT MARTIN
BRETTE LES PINS
COURCELLES-LA-FORET
SOLESMES

TAZMALT BEJAIA

LE MANS

CHERRE

LE MANS

ST PAVACE



MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR

MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR

FLIPO
FORFAIT JUAYS
FOULON
FRIMONT
GALLET
GAUDET
GAULUPEAU
GAUTELIER
GEORGET
GHELFI
GILLOT
GORGET
GOUFFIER
GOUPY

GRU

GRUDE
GUESDON
GUIBERT
GUILLEUX
GUILLOIS
GUIMONEAU

GUITTET
GUY
HAMELIN
HARDOUIN
HAYE
HELIERE
HERTEREAU
HOARAU
HOURDEAU
IDOUX
JAAH
JACQUELIN
JOBLET
JoLy
LACHAMBRE
LAIGNEAU
LALLEMAND
LANGLAIS
LANOE
LAUDE

foire YWY
Mans RS

LISTE DES GAGNANTS UNE PLACE FOIRE DU MANS 2018

VIRGINIE
CECILE
DAVID
ANNIE
STEPHANIE
AURELIE
SANDRINE
CORALIE
ANGELIQUE
LAURENCE
HELENE
SEVERINE
MAXIME
VICTORIA
MIKAEL
ANTOINE
LISE
GAETAN
KEVIN
FABRICE

DIDIER
MARIE
CHRISTINE

LUDIVINE
JEAN-FRANCOIS
FRANCOISE
SYLVAIN
ROAIN
JOSETTE
NADEGE
NELLY
LYDIE
ANNABELLE
AMANDA
VINCENT
MELANIE
PRESCILLA
GAELLE
STEPHANIE
CORINNE
SIMON
OLIVIER

72240
72430
53600
72230
72000
61250
72700
72440
53600
72000
72230
53210
72300
72140
72220
72170
76590
72110
53200
72100
72250

72210
72100
72150
72300
72170
72100
72310
49430
72300
72500
72230
72170
28400
72240
72380
72200
72100
72330
72000
72170

LA CHAPELLE SAINT FRAY
SAINT JEAN DU BOIS
EVRON

MONCE EN BELIN

LE MANS
VALFRAMBERT
ALLONNES

VOLNAY

EVRON

72000 - LE MANS
RUAUDIN

ARGENTRE

SABLE SUR SARTHE
SAINT REMY DE SILLE
ST OUEN EN BELIN
BEAUMONT SUR SARTHE
BELMESNIL
BEAUFAY

CHEMAZE

LE MANS
BRETTE-LES-PINS

FILL? SUR SARTHE

LE MANS

VILLAINES SOUS LUCE
PRECIGNE

VIVOIN

LE MANS

LA CHAPELLE HUON
DURTAL

LA CHAPELLE D ALIGNE
NOGENT SUR LOIR
MONCE EN BELIN
PIACE

COUDRECEAU

SAINT SYMPHORIEN
MONTBIZOT

LE BAILLEUL

LE MANS

CERANS FOULLETOURTE
LE MANS

PIACE



MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME

MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME

MADAME

MADAME
MONSIEUR

MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR

LE BARBIER
LE LUEL
LEBRETON
LECHAT
LECHAT
LECHGAR
LEGEAY
LENGLET
LEONI
LEREBOURG
LEROUX
LEROUX
LEROUX
LEROY
LEROYER
LEVEAU
LHUILLIER
LIZON
LOISON
MARTEAU
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEAU

MAUDET
MENANT
MENARD
METIVIER
MEZIERE
MIGNOT

MONTEBRUN

MOREAU
MORIN
JULIENNE

NATUREL
NEVEUX

OLIVEIRA
PARIS
PAVE

foire YWY
Mans RS

SONIA
TATIANA
SANDRINE
REGINE
JOELLE
MERYEM
WILLY
NATHALIE
MATHILDE
STEPHANIE
VALERIE
EDITH
SANDRA
SYLVAIN
JULIEN
JULIE
SABRINA
AGNES
EDWIGE
AURELIE
VINCENT
CLAUDE
NATHALIE

MELANIE
ANDRE
PHILIPPE
ERWAN
OCEANNE
NATHALIE
BRUNO
ANITA

CLAUDINE

SOLENE
SYLVAIN

EMILIE
GAELLE
NOHAM

72220
56400
72470
72470
72100
72100
72440
92000
72000
72220
72220
41800
72250
72700
72700
45310
72340
72000
72380
72800
72650
72700
72400

72330
72470
72650
72100
72190
72440
72300
72300

72130

72100
53250

72220
72100
72140

LISTE DES GAGNANTS UNE PLACE FOIRE DU MANS 2018

ECOMMOY

AURAY

CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE

LE MANS

LE MANS

ST MARS DE LOCQUENAY
NANTERRE

LE MANS

TELOCHE

ECOMMOY

VILLEDIEU LE CHATEAU
PARIGNE L'EVEQUE
SPAY

SPAY

SAINT PERAVY LA COLOMBE
LHOMME

LE MANS

STE JAMME SUR SARTHE
AUBIGNE RACAN

LA BAZOGE

SPAY

CHERRE

PARIGNE LE POLIN
CHAMPAGNE

ST SATURNIN

LE MANS

SARGE LES LE MANS
COUDRECIEUX

LA CHAPELLE-D'ALIGNE
LA CHAPELLE D'ALIGNE

SAINT AUBIN DE LOCQUENAY

LE MANS
JAVRON LES CHAPELLES

ECOMMOY
LE MANS
SILLE LE GUILLAUME



MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR

MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME

MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR

MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MADAME

PELTIER
PELTIER
PICOULEAU
PLAIS
PLANCQ
PLESSIS
PLU
PRADALET
RAISON
REFOURD
RENOUX
RETHO

RETHO
RIGOULAY
ROBIN
ROCHE
ROGER

ROQUAIN-
HENRI

ROUSSET
SAHRAOUI

SANTGERMA

SANZ
SARRAZIN
SAULNIER
SAVOURET
SEBIRE
SIGRIST
SIMON
SIMON
SOULARD
STER
SYLVERE
TERPEREAU
THIESSELIN
THOURE
TONDEUX
TOURNEUX
TROCHERIE

foire YWY
Mans RS

FRANCOISE
CHRISTOPHE
OPHELIE
CINDY

ERIC

SARAH
CHRISTOPHE
GINETTE
FREDERIC
THIERRY
GAEL

MARIE

VINCENT
MANON
MICKAEL
LAURE
LAURENCE

TONY
SANDRINE
BAUNNAR
GERARD

LAURA
CARINE
SOPHIE
MICHEL
BRIGITTE
PIERRE-JEAN
ISABELLE
JEROME
BERNARD
SYLVIE
JEANNETTE
MAGGUIE
MALIKA
DAVID
JUANITA
PASCALE
OPHELIE

72290
72650
72220
72230
72000
72220
72140
72000
78370
72330
72550
72470

72470
72100
72210
72650
72230

72000
72400
72230
28110

72100
50520
72230
61250
72000
72390
72330
72200
61250
72400
72540
72700
72000
72000
72430
72000
53390

LISTE DES GAGNANTS UNE PLACE FOIRE DU MANS 2018

BALLON SAINT MARS

LA CHAPELLE SAINT AUBIN

TELOCHE
RUAUDIN

LE MANS
LAIGNE-EN-BELIN
ROUEZ

LE MANS

PLAISIR

YVES LE POLIN
FAY

FATINES

FATINES

LE MANS
ROEZE-SUR-SARTHE
SAINT SATURNIN
MONCE EN BELIN

LE MANS

LA FERTE BERNARD
ARNAGE

LUCE

LE MANS

JUVIGNY LE TERTRE
GUECELARD

CONDE SUR SARTHE
LE MANS

DOLLON

OIZE

MAREIL SUR LOIR
CONDE SUR SARTHE
CHERRE

LOUE

PRUILLE LE CHETIF
LE MANS

LE MANS

ST PIERRE DES BOIS
LE MANS

SAINT LOUP DU DORAT



MONSIEUR
MADAME
MADAME
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MONSIEUR
MADAME

TURC
TURPIN
TURQUAIS
TURQUET
VACHON
VASLET
VIOLLEAU
WYCKAERT
WYNANT

LISTE DES GAGNANTS UNE PLACE FOIRE DU MANS 2018

SEBASTIEN
MARIE ASTRID
EMMANUELLE
ANTONIO
NICOLAS
PATRICK
CLEMENT
ANTHONY
FRANCOISE

72400
72000
72300
72560
86540
72100
72110
72100
72200

LA FERTE BERNARD
LE MANS

SABLE SUR SARTHE
CHANGE

THURE

LE MANS

BEAUFAY

LE MANS

MAREIL SUR LOIR



